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60332

01

APM- Sociological
Study on Local
Government in
Contemporary China
(English and
Chinese) 01

ZUO, Wenmin

Tue.2

50

IR302

01

International
Organizations and
Japan

MORIKAWA,
Tomonori

Mon.4/Tue.4

21

IR303

01

International Law

IKESHIMA, Taisaku

Thu.1/Thu.2

60309

01

Pragmatics and
Semantics

MASUKO, Mayumi

Tue.3/Tue.4

€0310

01

English Syntax 01

NAMAI, Kenichi

Mon.4/Wed.4

EX317

01

Contemporary
Performing Arts 01

MIKAMI, Hiroko

Wed.1/Thu.1

EX321

01

The Art of Mime and
Pantomime

FUJIKURA, Takeo

Mon.3/Mon.4|

EX324

01

American Literary
Studies

OWADA, Eiko

Tue.1

50

EX325

01

Opera: History and Its
Development 01

HADAME, Hiroo

Wed.4/Wed.5

21

EX336

01

Japanese Art
History 01

HIRAKI, Shiori

Tue.4

50

EX337

01

Selected Topics from
Twentieth Century Art
(A) 01

CAPKOVA, Helena

Mon.4

43

EX341

01

Cross—cultural and
Historical Issues in
Postcolonial
Literature 01

HSIAO, Li Chun

Wed.5

50

CU319

01

Topics in Music
Culture : Introduction
to Jazz History 01

MOLASKY, Mike

Thu.2

50

CU334

01

APM-Spanish
Language through
Arera Studies: a
cultural and linguistic
approach to Latin
America 01

DE DIEGO PEREZ
DE LA TORRE, Alba

Tue.3

50

HI421 01 |3~ | The Crusades and the | MALLETT, Tue.4 17
Muslim Responses, Alexander Philip Joh
1095-1291 01

EB431 01 |3~ | Fiscal Issues on KOOK, Joongho Tue.5 50
Social Security 01

EB434 01 |3~ |Enterprise and POKARIER, Tue.3/Tue.4 50
Governance 01 Christopher J

60413 01 |3~ | Ancient Political SEUL, Timothy Wed.3/Thu.3 21
Thought 01

60417 01 |3~ | Political Economy of | SHU, Min Tue.3/Tue.4 50
East Asia 01

G0418 01 |3~ | Selected Topics in GRAY, Matthew Wed.3/Wed.4 50
Middle Eastern Barry
Studies 01

EX412 | 01 |3~ |Classical Japanese PINNINGTON, Tue.4/Fri.4 50
Poetry Adrian J.

EX431 01 |3~ | Selected Topics in MORITA, Norimasa Tue.4/Fri.4 30
Film and Mass Media

EX446 01 |3~ | Reading American OWADA, Eiko Mon.3/Mon.4 20
Literature 01

EX464 01 |3~ | Translation Studies— | ERBER, Pedro Tue.4/Tue.5 50
Translation as Rabelo
Cultural Practice 01

cu457 01 |3~ | Hate Speech / WOELBLING, Eva Wed.5 45
Hassrede (in
German) 01

CU463 | 01 |3~ |Internationalization of | SPERO, Thatcher Tue.4/Thu.4 39
Higher Education 01 Austin

CU465 01 |3~ | APM- Recent BAE, Sangmi Wed.2 8
Approaches to Korean
Culture and Society
(in Korean) 01

CU466 | 01 |3~ | APM- Hispanism in | DE DIEGO PEREZ Thu.3 15
Japan (in English) 01 | DE LA TORRE, Alba

CM406 | 01 |3~ | APM- The Analects of | ZUO, Wenmin Thu.4 44

Confucius: a Seminar
of Close Reading (in
Chinese) 01

CU329

01

APM- Hispanic
Travelers in Japan (in
Spanish): cultural and
literary intersections
between the Hispanic
World and Japan 01

DE DIEGO PEREZ
DE LA TORRE, Alba

Thu.4

CU330

01

2~

Anthropology of
Religion 01

BERNARD,
Rosemarie

Mon.3/Mon.4

42

CU331

01

APM- Understanding
the Korean
Democracy Movement
(in English and
Korean) 01

BAE, Sangmi

Tue.2

Cu332

01

APM- A Critical
Understanding of
Korean Society
through the Lens of
Sexuality (in
English) 01

BAE, Sangmi

Wed.1

32

Cu333

01

2~

Python Programming
for Digital
Humanities 01

OHMAN, Emily

Thu.2/others
n demand

29

CU335

01

The German—Speaking
Countries: Language
and Society 01

NICKEL, Frank

Sat.2

50
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M1409

01

Differential
Equations 01

INABA, Satoshi

4

Wed.2/Wed.3

24

MI410

01

Advanced
Statistics 01

SCHUSTER, Alfons
Josef

Tue.5/Fri.5

50

MI1413

01

Advanced Calculus 01

MURAKAMI, Junko

Thu.4/Thu.5

7

PR413

01

Buddhism in Japan 01

TRENSON, Steven

Tue.3/Thu.3

15

Category: Introductory Courses / AFi%} B
Course |Class|Year CourseTitle Instructor(s) Credits| Day/Period | Capacity
Kev
LE202 01 |1~ | Science, Technology | SIDOLI, Nathan 2 Tue.3 9
and Society 01 Camillo
LE209 | 01 |1~ |Invitation to Natural INABA, Satoshi 2 Fri.5 33
Sciences 01 (Omnibus Lecture)
MI206 01 |1~ |Introductory MURAKAMI, Junko 2 Thu.2 50
Calculus 01
MI1209 01 |1~ |Introductory Data Wang, Jinfang 2 Thu.2 5
Science 01
HI205 | 01 |1~ |Introduction to Italian | FURUKAWA, Moe 2 Wed.3 50
Studies 01
EB202 01 |1~ |Introduction to POKARIER, 2 Wed.3 48
Business 01 Christopher J
EB205 | 01 |1~ |Introduction to SHINO, Junnosuke 2 Thu.2 50
Microeconomics 01
G0202 | 01 |1~ |Introduction to MORIKAWA, 2 Tue.3 48
Political Science Tomonori
[R201 02 |1~ | Introduction to OHTA, Hiroshi 2 Tue.3 50
International
Relations 02
00202 01 |1~ |Introduction to SIMPSON, William 2 Tue.4 50
Applications of Kenneth
Linguistics 01
EX214 01 |1~ |Introduction to Post— |HSIAO, Li Chun 2 Wed.3 23
colonial Literature 01
cu201 01 |1~ |Introduction to Social | BERNARD, 2 Tue.3 5
Anthropology 01 Rosemarie
CU209 01 |1~ |Introduction to SAKURAI Hiroshi 2 Fri.3 22
Sociology 01
cu215 01 |1~ | Topics in Asian MOLASKY, Mike 2 Thu.3 50
Culture : The Martial
Arts Film
cu218 01 |1~ |Introduction to SHADRINA, Elena 2 Wed.2 36
Russian Studies:
History, Culture,
Socio—Economic
Transition 01
CU225 | 01 |1~ | APM- Realist BAE, Sangmi 2 Tue.1 27
Literature in Korea(in
English) 01
CcU226 01 |1~ |Introduction to Digital | OHMAN, Emily 2 Thu.3 50
Humanities 01
CM201 01 |1~ |Introduction to Urban | DIMMER, Christian 2 Thu.2 34
Studies 01
CM202 01 |1~ | APM- Introduction to | ZUO, Wenmin 2 Thu.2 12
Area Study Methods
(in English) 01
Category: Intermediate Courses / k%l B
Course |Class|Year CourseTitle Instructor(s) Credits| Day/Period | Capacity
Kev
MI313 | 01 |2~ |Intermediate HAYAKAWA, Yu 4 Wed.1/Thu.1 50
Statistics B 01
MI319 01 |2~ | Modern physics 01 INABA, Satoshi Tue.3 32
MI325 | 01 |2~ |Linear Algebra and Its | NISHIYAMA, Yoichi Tue.3/Fri.3 37
Applications 01
M1327 01 |2~ | Human-Technology Ql, Xin 4 Thu.3/Thu.4 50
Interface 01
M1328 01 |2~ |Intermediate Data Wang, Jinfang 4 Wed.3/Wed.4 31
Science 01
HI303 | 01 |2~ | Historical Survey STERENBERG, 4 Tue.3/Thu.3 27
(Europe) 01 Matthew Kane
EB341 | 01 |2~ | Cost- Benefit DAIMON-SATO, 2 Fri.3 11
Analysis 01 Takeshi
EB346 01 |2~ |Law and DAIMON-SATO, 4 Wed.3/Thu.2 50
Economics 01 Takeshi
G0303 | 01 |2~ |Public Management, KUDO, Hiroko 4 Mon.4/Mon.5 50
Public Service and
Local Government
G0323 | 01 |2~ |Reform and GRAY, Matthew 2 Tue.3 50
Development in Middle | Barry
Eastern Political
Economies 01
G0328 | 01 |2~ | APM- Understanding | MELLET, Xavier 2 Mon.3 50
French Politics 01

PR414

01

History of
Metaphysics and of its
Critique 01

NAGASAKA, Masum

Tue.3/Tue.4

50

11

HI1402

01

International History
of War and Peace

OKAMOTO, Koichi

Wed.3/Fri.3

22

HI418

01

History of Modern
Physical Sciences 01

SIDOLI, Nathan
Camillo

Mon.5/Tue.5




